A Wellness Center

DILLON EXPRESS |DCAT N

) 7AXBY'S

W?.,!',".'a..."t ‘é&é‘?‘\s

How to Ride o

You may catch a ride on the DCAT from ® When you wish to exit the

Dillon High School

a designated stop, or you may stand at bus please give your driver =
a safe location along the route, WAVE adequate notice. Pull the bell 2 \*
at the driver and the bus will stop to cord at least one block before ., . § %@&
pick you up. your stop. A \ A Mill Pond

¢ Please arrive at your bus stop 5 minutes ® After you exit, NEVER cross ! ~'A
prior to the posted time. the street in front of the bus. “\‘(\e‘\—,_\e“ {"; A Long Branch /7

N

BROTHERS BANK

e Please make the front seats available to
elderly or disabled passengers.

e Please take a seat as quickly as possible.
Do not move around on a moving bus.

CEL Dss
ol More details to come on
S Harbor Freight Service. »
o 2 W A ¢ ; o
3 lewood ¥ 4 N W
o HARBOR | Maplewoo ¥ b N
Q:# FREIGHT &l Apts ¥ A 4/3/,"9
- ce//, lerary .

£

Y /

Y

o

~
) { /3
) y :_, ’9‘9/13
LS 4
DILLON EXPRESS ROUTE SCHEDULE s
1) WalMart (START) 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 ol
2 A
Dillon Wellness Center 8:06 9:06 10:06 | 11:06 | 12:06 1:06 2:06 3:06 4:06 ?3', %
¥ 8:10 9:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 1:10 2:10 3:10 4:10 2% ! 4 \ 4 =
Rose’s i W Newtown \12,
Food Lion 8:12 9:12 10:12 | 11:12 | 12:12 1:12 2:12 3:12 4:12 Qs Y =
Care South 814 | 914 | 10:44 | 11:44 | 1214 | 114 | 2114 | 8114 | 414 ) 3 WL N\cNe‘\s‘
McLeod Hospital 8:16 9:16 10:16 | 11:16 | 12:16 1:16 2:16 3:16 4:16 ; ;
Dillon Library 8:18 9:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 1:18 2:18 3:18 4:18
American Housing Apts 8:22 9:22 | 10:22 | 11:22 | 12:22 | 1:22 2:22 3:22 4:22 DOWN Lo AD OUR APP!
T App Store
Fresenius Kidney Care 8:28 9:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 1:28 2:28 3:28 4:28 a -
y v While on the GO, be in the know.
DMV 8:29 9:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 1:29 2:29 3:29 4:29 Y 4
& / Scan The Cod 4
Maplewood Apts 8:33 | 9:33 | 10:33 | 11:33 | 12:33 | 1:33 | 2:33 | 3:33 | 4:33 & paliodeel) T Ccadied Track YOUR bus Live!
DSS 8:34 | 9:34 | 10:34 | 11:34 | 12:34 | 1:3¢ | 234 | 334 | 434 ‘ w §
Crossing Hunters Apts 8:36 | 9:36 | 10:36 | 11:36 | 12:36 | 1:36 | 2:36 | 3:36 | 4:36 :‘g? £3 The DCAT buls is \lNhEelchair accfessible and vl\:elcomes
P . . = % . 5 T g 3 5 | service animals only. For more information, call us at
Trinity Bohayiorel Gero 8:38 | 9:38 | 10:38 | 11:38 | 12:38 | 1:38 | 288 | 338 | 4:38 % (843) 665-2227 ext. 2 or visit us online at www.pdrta.org.
KJ’s IGA 8:39 9:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 1:39 2:39 3:39 4:39 ;
Long Branch Apts 8:40 | 9:40 | 10:40 | 11:40 | 12:40 | 1:40 | 2:40 | 3:40 | 4:40 S 4 Dillon County Area Transportation [DCAT] services provide
Dillon Manor Apts 8:42 9:42 10:42 | 11:42 | 12:42 1:42 2:42 3:42 4:42 ¢ Ma(k Re 4 Complimentary Paratransit service for approved ADA passengers
WalMart (END) 846 | 9:46 | 10:46 | 11:46 | 12:46 | 1:46 | 2:46 | 346 | 446 Nl %_’:!:gﬂleiggltem within 3% mile radius of all fixed stops. An ADA application and
U College procedural instructions can be found at pdrta.org.







